Technical specifications

Available web width's
Maximum unwind roll diameter

Maximum rewinding diameter's :
Single rewind shaft
Two mandrels “Alternate Mode”

Two mandrels “Simultaneous Mode”

Maximum number of slitting blades
Minimum distance between blades
Electrical Requirements
Compressed Air Requirements
Total Length

Total Width

Total Height

Weight

Maximum Web Speed

350 mm and 420 mm
800 mm

500 mm
500 mm
300 mm

10 maxi

12 mm

4 KW tri 400
6 bars

2100 mm
1200 mm
1700 mm
500 kg

250 m/min





